
ANNEX A

States and Territories which. may become Members in accordance withparagraph 2 of Article 3. and their initial subseriptions to the Authorized
Capital Stock.

CATEGORY A
Regional States & Territories CATEGORY B

Non-Regional States

Jamaica
Triîdad and Tobago
Bahamas
Guyana
Barbados
Antigua
British Honduras
Dominica
Grenada
St. Kitts-Nevis-Anguil.
la
St. Lucia
St. Vincent
Montserrat
British Vîrgin Islands
Cayman Islands
Turks and Caicos
Islands

Sub-Total

No. of Shares

2,240
1,540

650
480
280
100
'00
'00
100

100
100
'00

25
25
25
25

1. Canada
2. Unîted Kingdom

Sub-Total

Grand Total

No. of Shares

2,000
2,000

4,000

10,000

6,000


