ANNEX A

States and Territories which may become Members in accordance with paragraph 2 of Article 3. and their initial subscriptions to the Authorized Capital Stock.

CATEGORY A Regional States & Territories

CATEGORY B Non-Regional States

	No. of Shares	Tage of the second seco	No. of Shares
Jamaica Trinidad and Tobago	2,240 1,540	 Canada United Kingdom 	2,000 2,000
3. Bahamas4. Guyana5. Barbados	650 480 280	Sub-Total	4,000
6. Antigua 7. British Honduras	100 100	Grand Total	10,000
8. Dominica 9. Grenada	100 100		The state of the s
St. Kitts-Nevis-Anguil 10. la 11. St. Lucia	100 100		
12. St. Vincent 13. Montserrat	100		
14. British Virgin Islands15. Cayman Islands	25 25		
16. Turks and Caicos Islands	25		
Sub-Total	6,000		